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REPAIR PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY

1321 SERIES

DOME
INDEX

ACRYLIC KNOB
HANDLE KIT

LEVER
HANDLE
SCREW

Handle Parts

Valve Parts

Lever Handle Kit
Dome Index
Lever Handle Screw
Acrylic Knob Handle Kit
   - Handle Screw & Washer Only
   - Index Only
Regency Metal Lever Handle Kit
Regency Acrylic Lever Handle Kit
   - Handle Screw Only for Ultramix
   - Index Only
Prestige Cross Handle Kit
   - Handle Screw Only for Ultramix
   - Index Only
Prestige Lever Handle Kit
   - Handle Screw Only for Ultramix
Cadet Handle Adapter for Ultramix
Cartridge Kit (incl. seals)
Cartridge Seals
Cartridge Screw
Check Stop
Screwdriver Stop
Pressure Balancing Unit
Diverter Assembly
Escutcheon Kit
Shower Head
Shower Arm and Flange
Tub Spout
Tub Spout (Slip-On)
Escutcheon Screw
Cap

050081-YYY0A
043389-0070A
044895-0070A
050074-0070A
050075-0070A
043459-0721A
050076-2990A
050077-YYY0A
043543-0070A
043383-YYY0A
050078-YYY0A
043545-0070A
050079-YYY0A
050080-YYY0A
043544-YYY0A
043522-0070A
051337-0070A
069437-0070A
078465-0070A
078321-0070A
051122-0070A
077171-0070A
077173-0020A
078482-YYY0A
010509-YYY0A
023560-YYY0A
072325-YYY0A
066081-YYY0A
078016-YYY0A
010540-YYY0A

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

PRESTIGE LEVER
HANDLE KIT

REGENCY LEVER
HANDLE KIT

PRESTIGE CROSS
HANDLE KIT

CADET
HANDLE
ADAPTER

Trim Parts

MODEL NUMBER

    For White faucets, replace "YYY" with "002".

SPOUT

ESCUTCHEON
KIT

SHOWER ARM
AND FLANGE

SHOWER
HEAD

CHROME
WHITE
POLISHED BRASS

002
020
099

Replace the "YYY" with
appropriate finish code

See Pages C-27, C-29, and C-31 for additional Regency and Prestige Handle Replacement Parts.

ESCUTCHEON

ESCUTCHEON
SCREWS

CAP

DIVERTER
CARTRIDGE
SCREWS

CARTRIDGE
SEALS (4)

STOPS

HOT

COLD

OFF

PRESSURE
BALANCING

UNIT

LEVER
HANDLE

1325 SERIES
1351 SERIES
1354 SERIES

1355 SERIES

CARTRIDGE

Limited inventory. Please call for availability.✙

✙

✙

✙
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